Professional
monitoring systems
Content list
The Long Lasting Experience....................................................................................4
The First Step to Professional Audio - 6010B & 5040B System................................6
Active Two-Way Monitors...........................................................................................8
DSP Monitoring Systems.........................................................................................14
SE (Small Environment) DSP System.....................................................................20

Speaker dimensions		  H x W x D  810 x 480 x 420 mm (317/8 x 187/8 x 169/16”)
Speaker weight		  60 kg (130 lb)
Order code*		  1038BE, 1038BP
Maximum sound pressure level1	 118 dB
Frequency response		  57-20000 Hz ± 2.5 dB
Drivers			   Bass 2 x 8” + Midrange 5” + Treble 1” metal dome + DCWTM
Amplifier power per channel	 Bass 180 W + Midrange 120 W + Treble 120 W
Speaker dimensions		  H x W x D  610 x 470 x 235 mm (24 x 18½ x 91/4”)
Speaker weight		  39 kg (87 lb)
Order code			  1038CFP
1038BC 1037C 1038B 1038CF
* See page 38 for monitor orientation30
Active Three-Way Monitors
1) Maximum short term sine wave sound pressure level averaged from 100 Hz to 3 kHz, measured on axis in half space at 1 meter 31
Maximum sound pressure level1	 123 dB
Frequency response		  33-20000 Hz ± 2.5 dB
Drivers			   Bass 2 x 12” + Midrange 5” + Treble 1” metal dome + DCWTM
Amplifier power per channel	 Bass 2 x 400 W + Midrange 350 W + Treble 120 W
Speaker dimensions		  H x W x D  489 x 1210 x 412 mm (191/4 x 475/8 x 161/4”)
Amplifier dimensions		  H x W x D  310 x 483 x 250 mm (123/16 x 19 x 913/16”)
Speaker weight		  84 kg (185 lb)
Amplifier weight		  30 kg (66 lb)
Order code*		  1034BCE-VL, 1034BCE-VR, 1034BCE-HU, 1034BCE-HD
Maximum sound pressure level1	 123 dB
Frequency response		  33-20000 Hz ± 2.5 dB
Drivers			   Bass 2 x 12” + Midrange 5” + Treble 1” metal dome + DCWTM
Amplifier power per channel	 Bass 2 x 400 W + Midrange 350 W + Treble 120 W
Speaker dimensions		  H x W x D  700 x 890 x 383 mm (279/16 x 35 x 151/16”)
Amplifier dimensions		  H x W x D  310 x 483 x 250 mm (123/16 x 19 x 913/16”)
Speaker weight		  73 kg (161 lb)
Amplifier weight		  30 kg (66 lb)
Order code*		  1034BE-VU, 1034BE-VD, 1034BE-HL, 1034BE-HR
1034B 1034BC
N
ew
m